Attestation of Compliance
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Building, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)755-29871520 Fax: (86)755-29871521
1 / 2
Reference No. : LCSB11133049E

2 / 2
ANNEX I:
Reference No. : LCSB11133049E
Model(s) :
Model name
Input
current
(A)
Power
(W) LED driver Dimension
(LxWxH) / Weight
Maximum
projected
area(m²)
MSL-F300 2,5 300
XLG-320-H-A 793×300×130mm/
8,3kg 0,19
MSL-F240 2,0 240
MSL-F200 1,67 200
MSL-F180 1,50 180
MSL-F150 1,25 150
XLG-150-H-A 683×260×130mm/
4,48kg 0,14MSL-F120 1,00 120
MSL-F100 0,83 100
MSL-F80 0,67 80
MSL-F60 0,50 60
XLG-75-H-A 568×200×130mm/
3,2kg 0,08MSL-F50 0,42 50
MSL-F25 0,21 25